
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 1 2 3 4 5 6

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31

30 31 21

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Saturday TBD Professional Development 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Thursday, Aug. 10 Montessori Parent Orientation 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

27 28 29 30 31 Monday, Aug. 14 Grades 1-8 Parent Orientation 25 26 27 28 29

12 Tuesday, Aug. 15 Teacher Work Day 20

Wednesday, Aug. 16 First Day for Students

Friday, Aug. 18 Back to school bash

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 Aug.-Sept.  28-15 MAP Testing 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Monday, Sept. 4 Labor Day Holiday 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Sept., 15 Movie night 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Wednesday, Oct. 4 Teacher conference no students 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

20 Thurs - Fri Oct. 19 & 20 Fall Break no school 31 20

Thursday Oct. 26 Spaghetti Supper

S M T W T F S Saturday, Nov. 11  Vender Fair S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tuesday, Nov. 21 Grandparents Day 1 2 3 4 5 6

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Wed - Friday, Nov. 22-24 Thanksgiving Break 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Nov.-Dec.  27-15 MAP Testing 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Dec. 11-14 Santa workshop 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

29 30 31 Dec. 15 1/2 day 28 29 30

19 17

Dec. 18 - Jan. 1 Christmas Break 

Monday, Jan. 15 Martin Luther King Day

S M T W T F S Monday, Feb. 19 Presidents' Day S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Friday, Mar. 15 Donuts with Grownups 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 March 18-22 ACRE Test 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Friday, March 29 Good Friday no school 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 April 1 - April 5 Spring Break 26 27 28 29 30 31

19 April 15-6 MAP testing 18

Thursday, May 9 Artes Liberis

Monday, May 13 Golf Scramble

S M T W T F S Friday, May 24 Last Day for Students 1/2 day S M T W T F S

1 2 Friday, May 24  Teacher Work Day 1

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

31 11 30

 built in 4 snow days 

Orange is Bingo night also July 13, Aug. 10 & 31

June '24

September '23

October '23

November '23

December '23

March '24

April '24

May '24

177 Instruction Days

July '23

August '23

2023-2024

School Calendar
January '24

February '24
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